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different programming
proficiencies
rapid prototyping 
difficulties in unit tests 

addresses:

Overview

MModel components 
graph: outlines DAG workflow
(networkx based)
handler: handles graph execution 
modifier: decorates graphs,
subgraphs, or nodes 
model: creates workflow callables 

https://peterhs73.github.io/mmodel-docs/
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mrfmsim 
Simulate signals in Magnetic Resonance Force Microscope experiments

define functions
define experiment
graphs with functions 
define default models 
test functions and models 
define shortcuts and
additional modifiers 

Developer role
1.
2.

3.
4.
5.

Building scientific packages using mmodel  (developer)
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Create a new experiment:
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Building scientific packages using mmodel  (developer)

define functions
define experiment graphs with functions 
define default models 
test functions and models 
define shortcuts and additional modifiers 

Developer role
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mrfmsim 
Simulate signals in Magnetic Resonance Force Microscope experiments

Create a package-specific shortcut:

mmodel

mrfmsim

mrfmsim

find the subgraph
create a "function" (model) base on subgraph
substitute graph with a "submodel"
create a new model based on the new graph 

Modify a subgraph in mmodel 
1.
2.
3.
4.
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Inspect model graph
Modify model or subgraph using modifiers
Execute model as a function

User role 
1.
2.
3.

Building scientific packages using mmodel  (user)
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Simulate signals in Magnetic Resonance Force Microscope experiments 

Create a loop in model and execute the model:
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